

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13039-13041/2008

GOVT.OF TAMILNADU & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

T.NADU GOVT.TRAN.RET.EMP.WEL.ASS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/10/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

Mr. B.K. Pal ,Adv

Mr. S.R. Setia ,Adv

Mr. V. Balachandran ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

File not received. List again on 7.11.2008.

Registrar

(M.P.BHADRAN)