

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.1

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos. 10-11 in
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6715-6717 OF 2010

GOVT.OF TAMILNADU & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

T.NADU GOVT.TRAN.RET.EMP.WEL.ASS.& ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for early hearing,early hearing and office report)

Date: 10/01/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/
Applicant Mr. V. Balachandran ,Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Sharma,Sr.Adv.
Mr. V. Balaji,Adv.
Mr. MSM Asai Thambi,Adv.
Mr. Prashanth J.Adv.
Mr. B.K. Pal ,Adv.

Mr. B. Ragunath,Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran ,Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeals in the month of April, 2014.
I.As. for early hearing are disposed of.

[Madhu Bala]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Assistant Registrar